Day

Date

Indoor Season

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Outdoor Season

Feb. 20
Mar. 05
Mar. 12
Mar. 19
Mar. 19
Mar. 25

Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday

Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

Mar. 30
Apr. 02
Apr. 05
Apr. 09
Apr. 09
Apr. 11
Apr. 14
Apr. 16
Apr. 19
Apr. 23
Apr. 25

Apr. 28
Apr. 29
May 03
May 06
May 11
May 13
May 16
May 19
May 20
May 21
May 26
May 28

PLEASANT PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY TRACK (Coed)

Opponent

@Troy Triad Invite (Coed)

@ lllinois College (Coed)

@ EIU (Girl’s only)

@ EIU (Boy’s only)

@ Silver Streak Invite (Girl’s only)
@ WU, Indoor State (Coed)

@ Alton (Boy’s only)

@ Greenville Invite (Coed)

@ Eureka (Coed)

@ Rantoul Invite (Boy’s only)

@ Gebhardt-Worley Invite (Girl’'s)
@ Riverton HS (Coed)

New Berlin, Sang. Valley

@ Pana Invite (Coed)

@ Carlinville (Coed)

@ Rochester Invitational (Coed)
Auburn, Mt. Pul., Greenfield,
Lutheran, (Coed)

Litchfield, Taylorville (Coed)

@ Fr/So Coed Sangamon County
@ Sangamo Conference-Varsity
Varsity Coed Sangamon County
@Williamsville (Boy’s only)

@ Girl’s Sectional

@ SJR Honor Roll Meet

@ Girl’s State Meet — Prelims
@ Boy’s Sectional

@ Girl’s State Meet — Finals

@ Boy’s State Meet — Prelims
@ Boy’s State Meet — Finals

2016

Venue

Principia College

lllinois College
EIU
EIU

Monmouth College
IWU - Bloomington

SPRING BREAK, MONDAY, MARCH 28" - FRIDAY, APRIL 1°

Alton HS
Greenville HS
Eureka HS
Rantoul HS
Oregon HS
Riverton HS

Pleasant Plains HS

Pana HS
Carlinville HS
Rochester HS

Pleasant Plains HS

Taylorville HS

Williamsville HS

New Berlin HS
Rochester HS

Williamsville HS
Beardstown HS
Chatham Glenwood
EIU — Charleston

TBA

EIU — Charleston
EIU — Charleston
EIU — Charleston

Time

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00

4:00
9:00 AM
4:30
11:00 AM
10:00
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
TBA

5:00 PM
11:00 AM
TBA
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM

Bus Leaves HS @

6:00 AM
8:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
TBA

1:00
6:15 AM
1:45
8:00 AM
5:15 AM
2:50

6:30 AM
2:20
7:00 AM

2:20
2:30
2:00
2:20
2:50
TBA
No Bus

Bus Leaves

Township @

No Township
No Township
5:15 AM
5:15 AM

No Township
TBA

No Township
No Township
2:00

8:15

5:30 AM
3:05

6:45 AM
No Township
7:15 AM

2:35

2:45

No Township
2:35

3:05

TBA

No Bus



