PLEASANT PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY TRACK (Coed) 2016

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Venue</u>	<u>Time</u>	Bus Leaves HS @	Bus Leaves Township @
Indoor Season						
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Friday	Feb. 20 Mar. 05 Mar. 12 Mar. 19 Mar. 19 Mar. 25	 @Troy Triad Invite (Coed) @ Illinois College (Coed) @ EIU (Girl's only) @ EIU (Boy's only) @ Silver Streak Invite (Girl's only) @ IWU, Indoor State (Coed) 	Principia College Illinois College EIU EIU Monmouth College IWU - Bloomington	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:00	6:00 AM 8:00 AM 5:00 AM 5:00 AM 5:30 AM TBA	No Township No Township 5:15 AM 5:15 AM No Township TBA
Outdoor Season SPRING BREAK, MONDAY, MARCH 28 th – FRIDAY, APRIL 1 st						
Wednesday Saturday Tuesday Saturday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday Tuesday Saturday Monday	Mar. 30 Apr. 02 Apr. 05 Apr. 09 Apr. 11 Apr. 14 Apr. 16 Apr. 19 Apr. 23 Apr. 25	 @ Alton (Boy's only) @ Greenville Invite (Coed) @ Eureka (Coed) @ Rantoul Invite (Boy's only) @ Gebhardt-Worley Invite (Girl's) @ Riverton HS (Coed) New Berlin, Sang. Valley @ Pana Invite (Coed) @ Carlinville (Coed) @ Rochester Invitational (Coed) Auburn, Mt. Pul., Greenfield, 	Alton HS Greenville HS Eureka HS Rantoul HS Oregon HS Riverton HS Pleasant Plains HS Pana HS Carlinville HS Rochester HS Pleasant Plains HS	4:00 9:00 AM 4:30 11:00 AM 10:00 4:15 PM 4:00 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM 9:00 AM 4:30 PM	1:00 6:15 AM 1:45 8:00 AM 5:15 AM 2:50 6:30 AM 2:20 7:00 AM	No Township No Township 2:00 8:15 5:30 AM 3:05 6:45 AM No Township 7:15 AM
Thursday Friday Tuesday Friday Wednesday Friday Monday Thursday Friday Saturday Saturday Saturday	Apr. 28 Apr. 29 May 03 May 06 May 11 May 13 May 16 May 19 May 20 May 21 May 26 May 28	Lutheran, (Coed) Litchfield, Taylorville (Coed) @ Fr/So Coed Sangamon County @ Sangamo Conference-Varsity Varsity Coed Sangamon County @Williamsville (Boy's only) @ Girl's Sectional @ SJR Honor Roll Meet @ Girl's State Meet – Prelims @ Boy's Sectional @ Girl's State Meet – Finals @ Boy's State Meet – Prelims @ Boy's State Meet – Prelims	Taylorville HS Williamsville HS New Berlin HS Rochester HS Williamsville HS Beardstown HS Chatham Glenwood EIU – Charleston TBA EIU – Charleston EIU – Charleston EIU – Charleston	4:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 4:00 PM TBA 5:00 PM 11:00 AM TBA 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	2:20 2:30 2:00 2:20 2:50 TBA No Bus	2:35 2:45 No Township 2:35 3:05 TBA No Bus